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N E W  C A S T L E ,  D E*While supplies last. Items subject to change.
Special pricing available in-store only.

Our own apple maple pork gri l lers
Cooked salami
Chicken drumsticks
Baked lima beans
Sand tart cookies
Energy drinks: all varieties

Our own smoked ham hocks
Sliced Swiss cheese
Whole chicken wings
Shrimp salad
Key l ime pie

Ginger green juice
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Our own smoked kielbasa
Turkey ham
Boneless chicken tenders
Triple berry dessert
Monster cookies
Strawberry lemonade
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3 Our own Sweet and Hot Italian pork gri l lers

Our own kielbasa cheese snack sticks
Our own Sweet Italian chicken gri l lers
Chicken caesar salad
Cinnamon apple raisin bread
Cut watermelon

$4.69/lb
$6.49/lb
$1.29/lb

$4.49/lb
$9.99/pk

$3.99

$3.49/lb
$5.99/lb
$4.99/lb
$11.99/lb

$13.29/whole, $7.29/half,
$2.49/quarter

$15.99/half gal, $8.49/qt, $4.99/pint.

$5.49/lb
$5.49/lb
$6.99/lb
$7.99/lb
$3.99/pk

$4.99/half gal, $3.50/qt,
$2.25/pint

$4.79/lb
$9.99/lb
$5.99/lb

$6.99 each
$5.99 each

$3.99/large, $2.99/small
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Chicken kabobs
American cheese
Our own spinach & feta chicken gri l lers
Chicken pizzaiola
Sour dough bread
Pineapple ginger juice

$5.49/lb
$4.99/lb
$5.99/lb
$7.99/lb

$3.79
$8.99/half gallon, $4.99/quart,

$3.49/pint


