SPECIALS July 2022



				(E)	1/2/
	June 30-July 2	Our own apple maple pork grille Cooked salami Chicken drumsticks Baked lima beans Sand tart cookies Energy drinks: all varieties	rs	\$4.69/ \$6.49/ \$1.29/ \$4.49/ \$9.99/ ₁ \$3.9	lb lb lb ok
	July 7-9	Our own smoked ham hocks Sliced Swiss cheese Whole chicken wings Shrimp salad Key lime pie Ginger green juice \$15.99	\$13.29/who /half gal, \$8.49/	\$3.49/ \$5.99/ \$4.99/ \$11.99/ ole, \$7.29/ha \$2.49/quart qt, \$4.99/pir	lb lb lb lf, er
	July 14-16	Our own smoked kielbasa Turkey ham Boneless chicken tenders Triple berry dessert Monster cookies Strawberry lemonade	\$4.99/half	\$5.49/ \$5.49/ \$6.99/ \$7.99/ \$3.99/ ₁ gal, \$3.50/c \$2.25/pi	lb lb lb ok 1 [†] ,
	July 21-23	Our own Sweet and Hot Italian pour own kielbasa cheese snack our own Sweet Italian chicken go Chicken caesar salad Cinnamon apple raisin bread Cut watermelon	sticks Irillers	\$4.79/ \$9.99/ \$5.99/ \$6.99 ead \$5.99 ead	lb lb ch ch
•	July 28-50	Chicken kabobs American cheese Our own spinach & feta chicken Chicken pizzaiola Sour dough bread Pineapple ginger juice	grillers \$8.99/half gallor	\$5.49/ \$4.99/ \$5.99/ \$7.99/ \$3.7	lb lb lb 79

NEW CASTLE, DE

\$3.49/pint

